
28 December 4 January 11 January

Preacher Chris Pretorius Jesse Winter Jesse Winter

Elder on Duty Martin Jacob Peter W

Prayer Leader Inge Herman D Peter

Music Leader Brendina TBC TBC

Children’s Talk Sarah Inge Lize

Bible Reader Salme Marlene Armin

Sound Nina TBC TBC

Visuals Salme TBC TBC

Broadcasting Christo TBC TBC

Sunday School No Sunday School No Sunday School No Sunday school

Coffee
Lynette Pretorius &

Nelleke Arnold
TBC TBC

Helping

HANDS



Upcoming 
BIRTHDAYS

Who Should I Contact?

Pastor: 
Chairman of Session:
Community
Engagement
Church
Administrator:
Deacons:                        
Music Ministry:
Sound & Visuals:
Children’s Talk:
Sunday School:
Youth Group:
Young Adults: 

Growth Groups:
Prayer Chain:
Facilities &
Maintenance:
Newsletter:

Chris Pretorius
Peter Williams
Jenna Miller

Sarah Pretorius
                     
Leana van Gent
Mia Van Wyk
Cassie Van Veen
Sarah Pretorius
Sarah Pretorius
Kasha Schubert
Michael van der
Merwe
Chris Pretorius
Herman Linde

Riaan Bergh
Leana van Gent

0423 889 913
0431 500 006
0403 650 398

0409 221 277
                     
0452 334 224
0420 817 800
0499 230 872
0409 221 277
0409 221 277
0450 012 177
0456 960 424 

0423 889 913
0411 069 808

0452 578 665
0452 334 224
 

pastor@wpcrc.org.au
session@wpcrc.org.au
jenna@wpcrc.org.au

admin@wpcrc.org.au

deacons@wpcrc.org.au 

                

youth@wpcrc.org.au

deacons@wpcrc.org.au
newsletter@wpcrc.org.au

  Roger Fernando 6 January                 
  Ruben Pretorius 12 January
  Natasha Hibma 13 January
  Rachel Viljoen 14 January
  Jacob du Toit 14 January
Lorensz Stork 20 January

                                                                             

Michelle Organtzoglou 25 January
Hallie Miller 26 January
Nicolette Bester 26 January
Maria Knol 29 January
Maria Smedes 30 January
Chris Pretorius 30 January


